10/25/2020 18 : 41

Image# 202010259336530248 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		IIUNES		PAGE 1 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report	rt 🗶 New rep	ort Amends repo		
Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			Γ	10 24 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code		126.50
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		action ID : VSG8MA1H730 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt: X House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		× Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		113813.34	Disbursemer 2020	tt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			Г	10 24 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code		1228.74
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1H6Y0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate)		Category/ Type] [
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: 🗶 House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date		113813.34	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought				Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures		••	1355.24
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures		··· ►	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inde with, or at the request or suggestion of, any c party committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[T]]	iogllu Filodl	M M /	
Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	25 2020

Image# 202010259336530249 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

NMME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FC DERUTIRCATION NUMBER ¥ FC DERUTIRCATION NUMBER ¥ FC DERUTIRCATION NUMBER ¥ Check II X 24-hour report 48-hour report Amount 1 Full Name of Page FL New report Amount 1 Full Name of Page FL New report Amount 10 Yes 2200 (Structure) Mailing Address 2200 (Structure) Origo State Vashington DC Digital Commutations (Estimate) Category/ Digital Commutations (Estimate) Category/ Digital Commutations (Estimate) Category/ Name of Foderal Candidate Support TRUMP, DONALD J., ., X Oppose Per Election for Office Sought House District: Pail Name of Page Full Name of Page Full Name of Page Dec Office Sought For Our Future Action Fund Dec Office Sought Mailing Address POD 83300 City State Vashington DC Ponce Backers for Office Sought Category Prese Election for Offic	(So	chedule E)						PAGE 2	OF 7 F FORM 24/48
For Our Future C coccorri Check if ≥ 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination The Consulting Inc. 10 / 24 / 2020 Mailing Address 1250 / 51 NW State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3393 Purpose of Expenditure Support Transaction ID: VSGBMAHT71 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBMAHT71 Name of Federal Candidate Support Oppose TRUMP, CONALD J., © Oppose Debusement or Obligation Debusement or Obligation Debusement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSGBMAHT72 Date of Public Distribution/Discontination 10 / 24 / 2020 Amount Mailing Address Po Box 34380 Transaction ID: VSGBMAHT72 Date of Public Distribution/Discontination 10 / 24 / 2020 Amount Washington DC 20043-4389 Transaction ID: VSGBMAHT22 Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Distor Obligation Transaction ID: VSGBMAHT22 Purpose of Expenditure							FEC		
Check II 24+hour report 48-hour report X New report Amends report Fiel on	F	or Our Future					1.1		
Check II X 24-hour report 48-hour report Amends report field on Full Name of Payse Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Number of Expenditure 20000.00 Option of Expenditure 20005.9393 Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 / 24 / 2020 Amount 20005.9393 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications (Eatimate) Name of Faderal Candidate Support TRUMP, DONALD J., TRUMP, DONALD J., X Depose Category/ Professor Printary X General 2020 Office Sought 0771173.88 Distansement For: Printary X General 2020 Other (specify) F Put Name of Payse Full Name of Payse Polo Bax 34390 For Our Future Action Fund Def of Distancement For: Mailing Address PO Bax 34390 City State Phone Baxing Services 1024-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate NM RODIMER, DAN, Copose Category/ Prince Baxing Services Sought Integes 4 Category/ Prince Baxing Services Sought Integes 4 (c) TOTAL Independen								C00620971	
NP Consulting Inc. 10 24 2020 Meiling Address 1250 15 NW Nount Nount City State 2µ Code Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT771 Date of Expenditure Discursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT771 Date of Expenditure Category/ Yppe Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT771 Date of Expenditure Support Office Sought Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT771 Date of Expenditure Support Office Sought Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT771 Date of Expenditure Discursement For: Primary IX General Calendar Year-To-Date Persident Condidate Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT771 Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Date of Businement or Obligation Urypose of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT721 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT721 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT721 Provide for Outree Sought Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMAHT721 Date of Businament or Obli	Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶	New repo	ort 🗌 A	mends repo	ort filed c		/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 10 24 2020 Mailing Address 100 24 2020 Washington DC 20005-3839 Transaction D: VSGMA1H771 Digital Communications (Estimate) DC 20005-3839 Transaction D: VSGMA1H771 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought House District: Transaction D: VSGMA1H771 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought House District: Transaction D: VSGMA1H772 Pare Election Office Sought 677.1173.88 Disbursement For: Primary X General Z020 Other Office Sought 677.1173.88 Disbursement For: Primary X General Z020 Other Office Sought 677.1173.88 Disbursement For: Primary X General Z020 Other Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary X General Z020 Other Sought Transaction ID: VSGMA1H722 Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Transaction ID: VSGMA1H722 Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought House District: 03 Amount City Satale: N									
Site 1003 City State Zip Code 23000.00 Vashington DC 2005:3339 Tarsaction ID: VSGMA1H771 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type Tarsaction ID: VSGMA1H771 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought Image: Category/ Type The Use District: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ Type President Senate State: Category/ Per Election for Other Sought 6771173.88 Debursement For: Primary General City State Zip Code Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 24 2020 Name of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Dibursement For: VSGMA1H722 Date of Dibursement For: N Name of Ederal Candidate Support Office Sought Image: Senate State: NV RODIMER, DAN, ., Category/ Type President Senate State: NV Qandar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image:		Mailing Address 1250 I St NW					10		
Washington DC 20005-3839 Transaction ID : VSGBMA1H771 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Control Contenter Control Control Contenter Control Conte		Ste 1003					Amount		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: TRUMP, DONALD J.,., X Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6771173.88 Dibursement For: Primary X Ceneral 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Pagee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address PO Box 34390 DC 20043-4390 Amount Otly State Zip Code Transaction D: VSG8MA1H722 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Name of Federal Candidate RODIMER, DAN, ., Category/ Type Date of Disbursement For: Pirmary RODMER, DAN, ., X Oppose Disbursement For: Pirmary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Category/ Type Disbursement For: Pirmary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Category/ Transaction to Office Sought Disbursement For: Pirmary General 2020 </td <td></td> <td>City Stat</td> <td>te</td> <td>Zip Code</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>23000.00</td>		City Stat	te	Zip Code					23000.00
Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Trype Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 24 2020 Mailing Address PO Box 34380 City State Zip Code Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate RODIMER, DAN, X Oppose President Senate Category/ Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tomaset in Senate State: NV Category/ Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Prevelent Senate State: NV Quarter of Expenditures Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Listic Tomary ZeteS5.43 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent			C	20005-39	39				
TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Subject of the sought of t		Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)					M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6771173.88 Disbursement For: 2020 Other (spacify) ▶ Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 0 10 24 2020 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 0 10 24 2020 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Dc 20043-4390 Amount 10 24 2020 Vashington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID : VSGBMA1H722 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type 10 24 2020 Name of Federal Candidate RODIMER, DAN, ., © Oppose President Senate State: 0 RODIMER, DAN, ., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 113813.34 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 24658.43 24658.43 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or		Name of Federal Candidate			Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
Per Election for Office Sought 6771173.88 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support RODIMER, DAN, ., X Category/ Transaction for Office Sought Per Election for Office Sought 113813.34 Disbursement For: Primary Category/ Disbursement For: President Senate RODIMER, DAN, ., X Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Per Election for Office Sought 113813.34 (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures President (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Vider penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.		TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		×			-	Senate	State:
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Vashington DC Purpose of Expenditure Dot of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure DC Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate Support RODIMER, DAN, ., Coppose Calendar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought 113813.34 (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				6771173.8	8				General
For Our Future Action Fund Image: Second State Sta		Full Name of Pavee							
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Deteod Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: X House District: 03 RODIMER, DAN, , , X Oppose President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 113813.34 Diebursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							M M	/ D D /	YYYYY
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1H722 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate RODIMER, DAN, , , Support Office Sought: House District: 03 RODIMER, DAN, , , X Oppose President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 113813.34 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Mailing Address PO Box 34390							
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1H722 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate RODIMER, DAN, , , Support Office Sought: House District: 03 RODIMER, DAN, , , X Oppose President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 113813.34 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			4.0	Zin Code					4050.40
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate RODIMER, DAN, ., Support Office Sought: Image: House District: 03 President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Top Senate State: NV Disbursement For: Primary Image: Office Senate State: NV (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Top Senate State: Senate Senate State: Senate Senate State: Senate Senate State: Senate State: Senate State: Senate Senate State: Senate Senate State: Senate Senate Senate Senate State: Senate Senat		,		•	90				1H722
Phote Balking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) Type Name of Federal Candidate Support RODIMER, DAN, , , Image: Comparison of the second se		Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogori			Date of Dis		
RODIMER, DAN, , , Support Once Sought Image: District. Image: Distr		Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate)						, , , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary R General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District: 03
Outchold four to Date Per Election for Office Sought 113813.34 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 24658.43 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 24658.43 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		RODIMER, DAN, , ,		×	Oppose		President	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]				113813.3	34				y X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 25 2020								,	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				• •		р. 1. <i>ст</i> р.	24658.43
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 25 / 2020		(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures.				• •		, ,,	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 / 25 / 2020		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 / 25 / 2020						-		7	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 25 2020		with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or	authorized						
		Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Floctron	ically Filod		M 40			
		Signature	Lincuon		Date	; 10	25	20.	20

Image# 202010259336530250 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				PAGE 3 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future				C C00620971
					0 00020371
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour r	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.			Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
					10 / Y Y Y Y 24 2020
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	Amo	punt		
	Ste 1003				
	City	State	Zip Code		5750.00
	Washington	DC	20005-3939		e of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presid	dent Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6771173.88	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify)
	Full Name of Payee			Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	NGP VAN, Inc.			- I I	10 24 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264				10 24 2020
				Amo	punt
	City	State	Zip Code		126.50
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		saction ID : VSG8MA1H763 e of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/		
	Those Dank (Estimate)		Туре		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Presi	ident Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6771173.88		Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	Expenditures		••	5876.50
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	nt Expenditures		• •	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorize	•		•
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(1)	ninglla Eil-JI	M M /	
	Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	25 2020

Image# 202010259336530251 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 4	OF 7 FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II			
F	or Our Future					C00620971		
						00020971		
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report	X New re	port Amends rep	oort filed	on/		Y Y Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	c Distribution/	Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund				10 ^M	/ D D / 24	Y Y Y Y 2020	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount			
	City	State	Zip Code		· · · · ·		625.68	
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H714 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate)		Category/ Type					
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District: 03	
	RODIMER, DAN, , ,		× Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		113813.34	Disbur 2020	rsement For:	Primary	X General	
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination	
	NGP VAN, Inc.				10 ^M	/ D D / 24	Y Y Y Y 2020	
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264					24	2020	
					Amount			
	City	State	Zip Code				126.50	
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction II Date of Disbu	D:VSG8MA1 ursement or C		
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:	
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6771173.88	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	Primary	K General	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	tures		►			752.18	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper	nditures		▶				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
				▶		-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[17] - 4	miaglly Filed?	M	M / D D		Y Y	
	Signature	[Electro	<i>mically Filed]</i> Dat	te 10) 25	202	U	

Image# 202010259336530252 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 5 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends report	t filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 24 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	1658.43
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H755 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date	6771173.88	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	0771173.00	Other (specify)
	Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 24 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	126.50
	Pittsburgh PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H706
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Phone Bank (Estimate)	Туре	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: 🗶 House District: <u>03</u>
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	113813.34	Disbursement For: Primary X General
			Other (specify)
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 1784.93
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	[Electro] Signature	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	10 25 2020

Image# 202010259336530253 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(S	chedule E)		PAGE 6 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	For Our Future		C C00620971
Cł	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New	w report Amends report	filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	1658.43
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1H6V6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	🗶 Support C	Office Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	Yeresident Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6771173.88	O20 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 24 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	625.68
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H748
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate)	Туре	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support C	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	X President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6771173.88	Other (specify)
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		2284.11
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		
		<i>lectronically Filed</i>] Date	10 25 2020

Image# 202010259336530254 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 7 FOR SE OF	OF 7 FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FFC I			
F	or Our Future							
					С	C00620971		
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour repo	ort 🗶 New re	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M		Y Y Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee			D	ate of Publ	lic Distribution/I	Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund				^M 10	/ D D / 24	2020	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	Amount			
	City	State	Zip Code				1658.43	
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H6Z8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estima	ate)	Category/ Type				Y Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Se	ought:	X House [District: 03	
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pr	esident	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		113813.34	Disburse 2020	ement For: Other (s	Primary	X General	
	Full Name of Payee				ate of Publ	lic Distribution/	Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund				м м 10	/ D D / 24	2020	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount	<u> </u>		
	City	State	Zip Code				2487.64	
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID:VSG8MA1		
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate)		Category/ Type					
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:	
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pr	resident	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6771173.88	Disburse 2020	ement For: Other (s	Primary	X General	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures					4146.07	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures						
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶			40857.46	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the ind with, or at the request or suggestion of, any o party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorize						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed] Dat	te 10	/ D D 25	2020	Y Y)	
	Signature			<u> </u>		-		